
Merewether Baths Cleaning Schedule Jan -Jun 19 
Date Day Time Low Tide 

31.12.18 Monday 7.00am .6 

03.01.19 Thursday 9.30am .5 

10.01.19 Thursday 3.00am .6 

14.01.19 Monday 5.00am .7 

17.01.19 Thursday 7.30am .6 

24.01.19 Thursday 3.00am .4 

29.01.19 Tuesday 6.00am .6 

31.01.19 Thursday 8.00am .6 

07.02.19 Thursday Noon .4 

11.02.19 Monday 3.30am .6 

14.02.19 Thursday 6.00am .6 

21.02.19 Thursday 12.30pm .1 

25.02.19 Monday 4.00am .5 

28.02.19 Thursday 6.30am .6 

07.03.19 Thursday 11.00am .4 

11.03.19 Monday 3.30am .5 

14.03.19 Thursday 4.00am .6 

21.03.19 Thursday 11.30am .2 

25.03.19 Monday 4.00am .4 

28.03.19 Thursday 5.00am .6 

04.04.19 Thursday 10.30am .4 

11.04.19 Thursday 3.00am .5 

18.04.19 Thursday 9.00am .3 

26.04.19 Friday 4.00am .6 

02.05.19 Thursday 8.30am .5 

09.05.19 Thursday 4.00am .4 

16.05.19 Thursday 8.00am .4 

23.05.19 Thursday 3.00am .5. 

30.05.19 Thursday 7.00am .6 

13.06.19 Thursday 6.30am .4 

27.06.19 Thursday 5.00am .6 

Note:  Cleaning may be altered if the weather conditions are unsuitable. 


